WTNS AM
Coshocton, Ohio

PROGRAMS/ISSUES LIST

WTNS AM uses local, regional, and national public service
announcements for its Progams/Issues use. The various groups and
causes and the number of announcements made for each are reported

quarterly.



Al-Anon

Adoption From Foster Care
Autism Awareness
Buzzed Driving

Caregiver Assistance
Child Passenger Safety
Community Engagement
Discovering Nature
Domestic Violence

Ebola Aid

Emergency Preparedness
Fatherhood Involvement
Financial Literary
Foreclosure Prevention
HARP

HRSA Organ Donation
High Blood Pressure
Hunger Prevention

Job Training & Employment
Recycling

Safe Firearm Storage
Seatbelt Safety

Shelter Pet Adoption

Social Security

DA
)

PR

~ DARMNAC/ICCLICC
XOGRAMS/ISSUES

WTNS-AM

PSA’S run for the following groups/causes

205
47
220
222
120
88
14

345

201
224
339
117
110
226

226

37
112
48
55
72

115



Stroke Awareness

St. Jude

Tobacco Awareness
Wildfire Preparedness
Wildfire Prevention

Wounded Warriors

120

98
230
258

265



PROGRAMCS/ISSIIES
PROGRAMS/ISSUES

WTNS-AM
PSA’s run for the following groups/causes
2nd Quarter 2016
Al-Anon
Adoption from Foster
Autism Awareness
Buzzed Driving
Caregiver Assistance
Child Passenger
Children’s Oral
Community Engagement
Discovering Nature
Domestic Violence Prevention
Emergency Preparedness
Fatherhood Involvement
Financial Literacy
Food Safety Education
Foreclosure Prevention
HARP
High Blood Pressure
High School Equ.
HRSA Organ Donation
Hunger Prevention
Job Training
Learning & Atten.

Pathways to Employment

103

86

232

66

271

189

130

281

390

283

96

372

a7

187

53

246

48

102

480

59

90

92



Pet Adoption from Shelter
Recycling

Safe Firearm Storage
Seatbelt Safety

Sexual Assault Prevention
Shelter Pet Adoption
Social Security

Stroke Awareness

St. Jude

Supporting Minority Education
Teacher Recruitment
Texting & Driving

Type Two Diabetes
Wildfire Prepar.

Wildfire Prevention
Women'’s Heart Disease

Wounded Warriors

53

100

43

136

159

55

91

51

88

46

51

43

102

198

42

196



WTNS-AM

PSA’s run for the following groups/causes

]

3rd Quarter 2016
Adoption from Foster ' 164
Autism Awareness 144
Buzzed Driving 34
Caregiver Assistance 344
Child Passenger 307
Children’s Oral 225
Community Engagement 450
Discovering Nature 335
Emergency Preparedness 202
Fatherhood Involvement 9
Financial Literacy 428
Food Safety Education 86
Foreclosure Prevention 249
High Blood Pressure 258
High School Equ. 88
Job Training and Employment 84
Hunger Prevention 921
Learning & Atten. 161
Pathways to Employment 145
Pet Adoption from Shelter 114
Recycling 6

Safe Firearm Storage 84



Seatbelt Safety

Sexual Assault Prevention

Stroke Awareness

Supporting Minority Education
Teacher Recruitment

Texting & Driving

Type Two Diabetes

Underage Drinking and Prevention
Wildfire Prepar.

Wildfire Prevention

Women’s Heart Disease

249

164

83

89

81

35

198

55



PROGRAMS/ISSUESS
WTINS - AM

PSA’s Run for the following groups/causes

4th Quarter 2016

Adoption from Foster
Autism Awareness
Caregiver Assistance
Children’s Oral Health
Child Passenger Safety
Community Engagement
Discovering Nature
Fatherhood Involvement
Financial Literacy

Food Safety Education
Foreclosure Prevention
High Blood Pressure

High School Equivalency
Job Training & Employment
Hunger Prevention
Learning & Attention Issues
Pet Adoption from Shelter
Safe Firearms Storage
Seatbelt Safety

Stroke Awareness

Supporting Minority Education

Teacher Recruitment

Texting & Driving Prevention

110
39
94
36

178

413

343
37

401
35

264

262
47
88

854
43

117
88

243

107
10
42
79



Type Two Diabetes
Underage Drinking & Prevention

81
11



