PROGRAMS/ISSUES LIST

WTNS AM uses local, regional, and national public service announcements for its Progams/Issues use. The various groups and causes and the number of announcements made for each are reported quarterly.

PROGRAMS/ISSUES

WTNS-AM

PSA'S run for the following groups/causes

1st Quarter 2016

Al-Anon	205
Adoption From Foster Care	47
Autism Awareness	220
Buzzed Driving	222
Caregiver Assistance	120
Child Passenger Safety	88
Community Engagement	14
Discovering Nature	345
Domestic Violence	1
Ebola Aid	6
Emergency Preparedness	201
Fatherhood Involvement	224
Financial Literary	339
Foreclosure Prevention	117
HARP	110
HRSA Organ Donation	226
High Blood Pressure	226
Hunger Prevention	4
Job Training & Employment	37
Recycling	. 112
Safe Firearm Storage	48
Seatbelt Safety	55
Shelter Pet Adoption	72
Social Security	115

Stroke Awareness	1
St. Jude	120
Tobacco Awareness	98
Wildfire Preparedness	230
Wildfire Prevention	258
Wounded Warriors	265

PROGRAMS/ISSUES

WTNS-AM

PSA's run for the following groups/causes

2nd Quarter 2016

Al-Anon	103
Adoption from Foster	86
Autism Awareness	232
Buzzed Driving	66
Caregiver Assistance	271
Child Passenger	189
Children's Oral	130
Community Engagement	281
Discovering Nature	390
Domestic Violence Prevention	2
Emergency Preparedness	283
Fatherhood Involvement	96
Financial Literacy	372
Food Safety Education	47
Foreclosure Prevention	187
HARP	53
High Blood Pressure	246
High School Equ.	48
HRSA Organ Donation	102
Hunger Prevention	480
lob Training	59
Learning & Atten.	90
Pathways to Employment	92

Pet Adoption from Shelter	53
Recycling	100
Safe Firearm Storage	43
Seatbelt Safety	136
Sexual Assault Prevention	1
Shelter Pet Adoption	159
Social Security	55
Stroke Awareness	91
St. Jude	51
Supporting Minority Education	88
Teacher Recruitment	46
Texting & Driving	51
Type Two Diabetes	43
Wildfire Prepar.	102
Wildfire Prevention	198
Women's Heart Disease	42
Wounded Warriors	196

PROGRAMS/ISSUES

WTNS-AM

PSA's run for the following groups/causes

3rd Quarter 2016

Adoption from Foster	164
Autism Awareness	144
Buzzed Driving	34
Caregiver Assistance	344
Child Passenger	307
Children's Oral	225
Community Engagement	450
Discovering Nature	335
Emergency Preparedness	202
Fatherhood Involvement	9
Financial Literacy	428
Food Safety Education	86
Foreclosure Prevention	249
High Blood Pressure	258
High School Equ.	88
Job Training and Employment	84
Hunger Prevention	921
Learning & Atten.	161
Pathways to Employment	145
Pet Adoption from Shelter	114
Recycling	6
Safe Firearm Storage	84

Seatbelt Safety	(4)	249
Sexual Assault Prevention		2
Stroke Awareness		164
Supporting Minority Education		9
Teacher Recruitment		83
Texting & Driving		89
Type Two Diabetes		81
Underage Drinking and Prevention		1
Wildfire Prepar.		35
Wildfire Prevention		198
Women's Heart Disease		55

PROGRAMS/ISSUESS

WTNS - AM

PSA's Run for the following groups/causes

4th Quarter 2016

Adoption from Foster	110
Autism Awareness	39
Caregiver Assistance	94
Children's Oral Health	36
Child Passenger Safety	178
Community Engagement	413
Discovering Nature	343
Fatherhood Involvement	37
Financial Literacy	401
Food Safety Education	35
Foreclosure Prevention	264
High Blood Pressure	262
High School Equivalency	47
Job Training & Employment	88
Hunger Prevention	854
Learning & Attention Issues	43
Pet Adoption from Shelter	117
Safe Firearms Storage	88
Seatbelt Safety	243
Stroke Awareness	107
Supporting Minority Education	10
Teacher Recruitment	42
Texting & Driving Prevention	79

Type Two Diabetes	81
Underage Drinking & Prevention	11